Position

Human Resources Manager
Personnel Technician
Benefits Administrator
Assistant Human Resources

Manager

Human Resource Clerk

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Cruz Metropolitan
Transit District

Santa Cruz Metropolitan
Transit District

Santa Cruz Metropolitan
Transit District

Santa Cruz Metropolitan
Transit District

Santa Cruz Metropolitan
Transit District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$170,546

$80,577

$60,638

$58,821

$46,638

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$53,430
$22,373
$20,697

$20,670

$18,147



