Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Manager		Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District	Human Resources	\$170,546	\$53,430
Personnel Technician		Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District	Human Resources	\$80,577	\$22,373
Benefits Administrator		Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District	Human Resources	\$60,638	\$20,697
Assistant Human Resources Manager		Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District	Human Resources	\$58,821	\$20,670
Human Resource Clerk		Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District	Human Resources	\$46,638	\$18,147